
Ranking

Roller Skating

Men's 200m Time Trial

1. KAO, Mao-Chieh
2. EUM, Hanjun
3. LEE, Myungkyu
4. LO, Wei-Lin
5. MOEDJIONO, Allan Chandra
6. HAN, Chong
7. HE, Xin
8. MANISHADY, Hossein
9. ANDRIANTO, Muhammad Oky

10. KANDHASWAMY, Hariharan
11. CHUNG, Anthony Pui Wan
12. SABETNIA, Mehrdad
13. KILARI, Stephen Paul
14. NAKARUNGSU, Chutipon
15. SUGA, Keita
16. KOMATSU, Takashi
17. CHANSIRI, Natthapong
18. HUSSION, Sumon
19. RUBEL, Shahidur Rahaman
20. NGUYEN VAN, An
21. LAM, Quoc Chien

Women's 200m Time Trial

1. ZANG, Yinglu
2. AN, Yiseul
3. SHIN, Soyeong
4. CHEN, Ying-Chu
5. DU, Jingwen
6. YO, Eri Marina
7. KUO, Yen-Ling
8. ADAPALA REEDY, Shraddha
9. WONG, Vanessa Natalie

10. TAM, Karinne Tsz Ching
11. SYLVIA
12. SHAH, Anoli Aukit

Men's 500m Sprint

1. LEE, Myungkyu
2. LO, Wei-Lin
3. HE, Xin
4. INGALE, Vikram Rajendra
5. MOEDJIONO, Allan Chandra
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6. KAO, Mao-Chieh
7. MANISHADY, Hossein
8. CHUNG, Anthony Pui Wan
9. WIHARDJA, Johanes

10. KOMATSU, Takashi
11. EUM, Hanjun
12. KILARI, Stephen Paul
13. AREZOOMAND, Mohammad
14. TOTORI, Hiroki
15. REN, Weishi
16. NAKARUNGSU, Chutipon
17. CHANSIRI, Natthapong
18. IQBAL, Md. Asif
19. NGUYEN DUC, Manh
20. LAM, Quoc Chien

Women's 500m Sprint

1. SHIN, Soyeong
2. CHEN, Ying-Chu
3. ZANG, Yinglu
4. AN, Yiseul
5. YO, Eri Marina
6. KUO, Yen-Ling
7. FAN, Chuqian
8. WONG, Vanessa Natalie
9. TAM, Karinne Tsz Ching

10. MELATI, Anindya Wening
11. ADAPALA REEDY, Shraddha
12. SHAH, Anoli Aukit

Men's 10000m Points

1. CHEN, Yan-Cheng
2. SON, Geunseong
3. SONG, Seunghyun
4. LIAO, Yen-Sheng
5. CONG, Siyuan
6. HUO, Jiaming
7. INGALE, Vikram Rajendra
8. KITA, Hideaki
9. KANDHASWAMY, Hariharan

10. GHASEMPOUR, Pouria
11. SUGA, Keita
12. ANDRIANTO, Muhammad Oky
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13. TSE, On Ho
14. WIHARDJA, Johanes
15. LUNPENG, Witsawachit
16. KAEWDILOK, Nopporn
17. HUSSION, Sumon
18. RUBEL, Shahidur Rahaman
19. NGUYEN DUC, Manh
20. NGUYEN VAN, An
21. AREZOOMAND, Mohammad

Women's 10000m Points

1. GUO, Dan
2. WOO, Hyo Sook
3. YANG, Ho-Chen
4. LEE, Seul
5. PRASALITA, Ajeng Anindya
6. LI, Lisha
7. LI, Meng-Chu
8. KASTURI RAJ, Aarathy
9. BHALLA, Kanika

10. SYLVIA
11. TAM, Karinne Tsz Ching

Men's 20000m Elimination

1. SON, Geunseong
2. LIAO, Yen-Sheng
3. CHEN, Yan-Cheng
4. SONG, Seunghyun
5. SHAH, Mit Virajbhai

Women's 20000m Elimination

1. LI, Meng-Chu
2. LEE, Seul
3. YANG, Ho-Chen
4. GUO, Dan
5. WOO, Hyo Sook

Men's 20000m Elimination

0. ANDRIANTO, Muhammad Oky
. KITA, Hideaki
. KANDHASWAMY, Hariharan
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. GHASEMPOUR, Pouria

. SONG, Yang

. TOTORI, Hiroki

. RACHMAN, Muhammad Arif

. TSE, On Ho

. GUO, Huan

. LUNPENG, Witsawachit

. KAEWDILOK, Nopporn

. SABETNIA, Mehrdad

. IQBAL, Md. Asif

Women's 20000m Elimination

. PRASALITA, Ajeng Anindya

. YUAN, Yue

. BHALLA, Kanika

. WONG, Vanessa Natalie

. KASTURI RAJ, Aarathy

. MELATI, Anindya Wening
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